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′
Date ofCpeningi

Time of Opening:-

Place ofOpeninti

30‐ 10-2014

02:30P M

Tender fl 01

IT[MS OFν′ORK

ovidin8 wire 7/029 Million Supreme

luivalent fullgauge.

Providint wire 3/029 Million Supreme or

e( uivalent fullgau8e.

oviding Channel Patti 1"

oviding Channel Patti %"

oviding ceiling fan

uivalent heavy duty

56" Delux Model or

oviding Bracket fan

uivalent

18" Royal, Pak, GFC or

cviding Pino switch or equivalent 15 ampere

cviding Pino Socket or equivalent 15 ampere

cviding Energy saver 25 watt

Эviding  tube  ‖ghts  40  watt  Phil‖ ps  or

uivalent

oviding Universal Socket AKAI Type or

uivalent

oviding L,niversal socket board or equivalent

J(",".,|i-zszzo

Office of Director Finance, Universityof Karachi.

Electric work at School of Law Building 2"d Floor, University Of Karachi.
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13 Pr oviding wooden board with fiber sheet 8"x5"

QTY RAT[ UNIT AヽИOUNT

5 Cois

6 Co‖ s

20 Nos

50 Nos

12 Nos

6 Nos.

60 Nos

24 Nos

フ2 Nos

36 Nos

36 Nos

36 Nos

10 Nos
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ITElvlS OF 1/ORK

)vidinE Steel Nail 1"

)viding screw 1"

,viding round black 1"

viding Plast,c Holder

vidin8 Ceiling rose

viding Nitto Tape, wooden round pluE

viding wire 23/076 Million Supreme or

rivalent fullgauge.

Prcviding tan Dimmer.

viding Screw 2"

Prcviding Screw 1%"

viding Flexible Pipe PVC 1"

our Charges complete Electric work.
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2 Packet

50 Nos.

48 Nos
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